

School Fee Structure for 2023-2024

Registration Fee	Rs 500/-
Admission Fee	Rs 7500/-
Examination Fee	T1-1500/-
	T2-1500/-
Annual Fee	3600/-
	Tuition Fee (per month)
Nursery, L.K.G. U.K.G.	Rs 3400/-
Classes I – II	Rs 3800/-
Classes III – V	Rs 4000/-
Classes VI - VIII	Rs 4400/-
Class- IX-X	Rs 4800/-
Transport Fee (per month)	Rs 1000/- (0km-3 km)
	Rs 1500/-(4 km -6 km)
	Rs 1800/- (7 km -9 km)
	Rs 2200/-(10 km -12 km)
	Rs 2500/-(13 km -15 km)

Highlights:-

- Scholarship will be given to students in different fields (academics, sports, creativity, etc.)
- 20% concession on the admission fee for a single girl child.
- Sibling concession Rs 500/- to be waived off from the monthly fee of the second child (applicable to the younger child).
- Special preference to be given to defence personnel and single parent.
- Transport fee will be taken for 11 months only.

Note -

- 1. The fee can be paid in cash or to the bank account.
- 2. The fee should be deposited by the 10th of every month. A late fee will be charged @ Rs 20/- per day for the first 7 days. For the next days, the late payment will be charged @ Rs 50 per day
- 3. Fee paid is non-refundable and non-transferable.

Principal JAIN GLOBAL SCHOOL

Chairman

Jain Global School

Kiratpur, Rudrapur (U.S.Nagar)